










 
 
 
 
 
October 1, 2018 
 
 
Subject: WGN America Children's Television Act Compliance Certification Q3 2018 
 
This letter will certify that no programs subject to the FCC’s commercial time limits for children’s 
programs were broadcast over WGN America during the 3rd quarter of 2018. We will continue to 
certify Children’s Television Act Compliance quarterly.   

If you have any questions or need any further assistance, contact me at 773-883-3255. 

Sincerely, 
Carmen Finch 
WGN America 
 
cc: Chuck Sennet 





 

 

TheBlaze Children’s Programming Report Q3 - 2018 
 
 
Programs: 
 
Liberty Treehouse 
“Liberty Treehouse helps audiences re-discover the true joy of learning through engaging 
lessons that take you out of the classroom.” 

• Content time = 00:23:50 
• Network PSA’s and ID’s = 00:01:10 
• Commercial Time = 00:05:00  

 
 

 
July 2018 
54 Liberty Treehouse episodes 
Total Content Time = 21:27:00 
Total Network PSA/ID Time = 01:03:00 
Total Commercial Time = 04:30:00 
 
Aug 2018 
48 Liberty Treehouse episodes 
Total Content Time = 19:04:00 
Total Network PSA/ID Time = 00:56:00 
Total Commercial Time = 04:00:00 
 
Sept 2018 
60 Liberty Treehouse episodes 
Total Content Time = 23:50:00 
Total Network PSA/ID Time = 01:10:00 
Total Commercial Time = 05:00:00 
 
 
 
Q3 Total Content Time = 64:21:00 
Q3 Total Network PSA/ID Time = 03:09:00 
Q3 Total Commercial Time = 13:30:00 
 



Page : 

Date: 10/1/2018

Time: 11:00:35 AM

House Number Channel Airing Date/Time Type Scheduled Series Note Log Date Time

G033181 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 4, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep54| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 04, 2018 06:00:00

G033118 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 4, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep102| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 04, 2018 06:30:00

G033088 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 4, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep72| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 04, 2018 07:00:00

G033064 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 4, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep48| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 04, 2018 07:30:00

G033021 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 4, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep12| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 04, 2018 08:00:00

G033026 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 4, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S2 Ep18| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 04, 2018 08:30:00

G033136 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 5, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep07| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 05, 2018 06:00:00

G033116 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 5, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep100| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 05, 2018 06:30:00

G033120 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 5, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep104| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 05, 2018 07:00:00

G033114 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 5, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep98| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 05, 2018 07:30:00

G033038 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 5, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S2 Ep60| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 05, 2018 08:00:00

G033159 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 5, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep30| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 05, 2018 08:30:00

G033125 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 11, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep109| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 11, 2018 06:00:00

G033148 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 11, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep19| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 11, 2018 06:30:00

G033123 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 11, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep107| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 11, 2018 07:00:00

G033007 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 11, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S2 Ep59| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 11, 2018 07:30:00

G033124 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 11, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep108| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 11, 2018 08:00:00

G033185 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 11, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep55| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 11, 2018 08:30:00

G033173 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 12, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep44| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 12, 2018 06:00:00

G033166 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 12, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep37| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 12, 2018 06:30:00

G033126 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 12, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep110| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 12, 2018 07:00:00

G033089 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 12, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep73| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 12, 2018 07:30:00

G033011 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 12, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S2 Ep74| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 12, 2018 08:00:00

G033176 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 12, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep47| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 12, 2018 08:30:00

G033093 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 18, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep77| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 18, 2018 06:00:00

G033025 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 18, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S2 Ep08| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 18, 2018 06:30:00

G033052 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 18, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep36| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 18, 2018 07:00:00

G033065 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 18, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep49| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 18, 2018 07:30:00

G033122 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 18, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep106| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 18, 2018 08:00:00

G033137 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 18, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep08| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 18, 2018 08:30:00

G033158 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 19, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep29| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 19, 2018 06:00:00

G033165 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 19, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep36| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 19, 2018 06:30:00

G033129 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 19, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep113| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 19, 2018 07:00:00

G033164 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 19, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep35| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 19, 2018 07:30:00

G033172 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 19, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep43| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 19, 2018 08:00:00

G033151 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 19, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep22| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 19, 2018 08:30:00

G033144 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 25, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep15| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 25, 2018 06:00:00

LTH Airdates Q3'18 (AUG, SEPT)



G033184 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 25, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep58| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 25, 2018 06:30:00

G033186 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 25, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep50| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 25, 2018 07:00:00

G033135 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 25, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep06| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 25, 2018 07:30:00

G033146 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 25, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep17| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 25, 2018 08:00:00

G033131 TheBlaze Sat, Aug 25, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep02| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 25, 2018 08:30:00

G033134 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 26, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep05| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 26, 2018 06:00:00

G033148 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 26, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep19| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 26, 2018 06:30:00

G033170 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 26, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep41| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 26, 2018 07:00:00

G033094 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 26, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep78| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 26, 2018 07:30:00

G033138 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 26, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep09| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 26, 2018 08:00:00

G033160 TheBlaze Sun, Aug 26, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep31| Liberty Treehouse| Aug 26, 2018 08:30:00

G033165 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 1, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep36| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 01, 2018 06:00:00

G033167 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 1, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep38| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 01, 2018 06:30:00

G033186 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 1, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep50| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 01, 2018 07:00:00

G033179 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 1, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep53| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 01, 2018 07:30:00

G033187 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 1, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep60| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 01, 2018 08:00:00

G033172 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 1, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep43| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 01, 2018 08:30:00

G033147 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 2, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep18| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 02, 2018 06:00:00

G033081 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 2, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep65| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 02, 2018 06:30:00

G033134 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 2, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep05| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 02, 2018 07:00:00

G033089 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 2, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep73| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 02, 2018 07:30:00

G033150 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 2, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep21| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 02, 2018 08:00:00

G033156 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 2, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep27| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 02, 2018 08:30:00

G033156 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 8, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep27| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 08, 2018 06:00:00

G033167 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 8, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep38| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 08, 2018 06:30:00

G033185 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 8, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep55| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 08, 2018 07:00:00

G033133 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 8, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep04| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 08, 2018 07:30:00

G033118 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 8, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep102| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 08, 2018 08:00:00

G033128 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 8, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep112| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 08, 2018 08:30:00

G033029 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 9, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep17| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 09, 2018 06:00:00

G033054 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 9, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep38| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 09, 2018 06:30:00

G033005 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 9, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep03| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 09, 2018 07:00:00

G033180 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 9, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep51| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 09, 2018 07:30:00

G033095 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 9, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep79| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 09, 2018 08:00:00

G033014 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 9, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep07| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 09, 2018 08:30:00

G033087 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 15, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep71| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 15, 2018 06:00:00

G033053 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 15, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep37| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 15, 2018 06:30:00

G033054 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 15, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep38| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 15, 2018 07:00:00

G033011 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 15, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S2 Ep74| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 15, 2018 07:30:00

G033002 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 15, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S2 Ep42| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 15, 2018 08:00:00



G033029 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 15, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep17| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 15, 2018 08:30:00

G033015 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 16, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S2 Ep22| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 16, 2018 06:00:00

G033005 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 16, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep03| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 16, 2018 06:30:00

G033050 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 16, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep34| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 16, 2018 07:00:00

G033002 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 16, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S2 Ep42| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 16, 2018 07:30:00

G033061 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 16, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep46| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 16, 2018 08:00:00

G033065 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 16, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep49| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 16, 2018 08:30:00

G033029 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 22, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep17| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 22, 2018 06:00:00

G033073 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 22, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep57| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 22, 2018 06:30:00

G033105 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 22, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep89| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 22, 2018 07:00:00

G033136 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 22, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep07| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 22, 2018 07:30:00

G033062 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 22, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep44| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 22, 2018 08:00:00

G033171 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 22, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep42| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 22, 2018 08:30:00

G033181 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 23, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep54| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 23, 2018 06:00:00

G033062 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 23, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep44| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 23, 2018 06:30:00

G033054 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 23, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep38| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 23, 2018 07:00:00

G033046 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 23, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep29| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 23, 2018 07:30:00

G033126 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 23, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep110| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 23, 2018 08:00:00

G033133 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 23, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep04| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 23, 2018 08:30:00

G033177 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 29, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep48| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 29, 2018 06:00:00

G033016 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 29, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep08| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 29, 2018 06:30:00

G033035 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 29, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S2 Ep31| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 29, 2018 07:00:00

G033054 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 29, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep38| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 29, 2018 07:30:00

G033102 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 29, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep86| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 29, 2018 08:00:00

G033141 TheBlaze Sat, Sep 29, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep12| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 29, 2018 08:30:00

G033182 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 30, 2018 06:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S4 Ep56| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 30, 2018 06:00:00

G033024 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 30, 2018 06:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep15| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 30, 2018 06:30:00

G033039 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 30, 2018 07:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep23| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 30, 2018 07:00:00

G033052 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 30, 2018 07:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep36| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 30, 2018 07:30:00

G033058 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 30, 2018 08:00:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep42| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 30, 2018 08:00:00

G033059 TheBlaze Sun, Sep 30, 2018 08:30:00 EPS Liberty Treehouse S3 Ep43| Liberty Treehouse| Sep 30, 2018 08:30:00



LTH Q2'18 Air Dates - Jul

Network Master Series ID Master Series Title Series ID Series Title Owner ID Owner Name Episode ID Episode Title Program Length Run Date Run Time

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033029 S3 Ep17 00:30:00 04/01/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033050 S3 Ep34 00:30:00 04/01/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033182 S4 Ep56 00:30:00 04/01/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033038 S2 Ep60 00:30:00 04/01/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033112 S3 Ep96 00:30:00 04/01/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033081 S3 Ep65 00:30:00 04/01/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033158 S4 Ep29 00:30:00 04/07/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033116 S3 Ep100 00:30:00 04/07/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033178 S4 Ep49 00:30:00 04/07/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033053 S3 Ep37 00:30:00 04/07/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033122 S3 Ep106 00:30:00 04/07/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033093 S3 Ep77 00:30:00 04/07/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033165 S4 Ep36 00:30:00 04/08/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033054 S3 Ep38 00:30:00 04/08/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033073 S3 Ep57 00:30:00 04/08/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033133 S4 Ep04 00:30:00 04/08/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033120 S3 Ep104 00:30:00 04/08/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033074 S3 Ep58 00:30:00 04/08/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033166 S4 Ep37 00:30:00 04/14/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033077 S3 Ep61 00:30:00 04/14/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033055 S3 Ep39 00:30:00 04/14/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033185 S4 Ep55 00:30:00 04/14/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033002 S2 Ep42 00:30:00 04/14/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033115 S3 Ep99 00:30:00 04/14/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033125 S3 Ep109 00:30:00 04/15/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033085 S3 Ep69 00:30:00 04/15/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033164 S4 Ep35 00:30:00 04/15/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033124 S3 Ep108 00:30:00 04/15/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033065 S3 Ep49 00:30:00 04/15/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033123 S3 Ep107 00:30:00 04/15/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033114 S3 Ep98 00:30:00 04/21/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033150 S4 Ep21 00:30:00 04/21/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033139 S4 Ep10 00:30:00 04/21/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033118 S3 Ep102 00:30:00 04/21/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033170 S4 Ep41 00:30:00 04/21/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033111 S3 Ep95 00:30:00 04/21/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033067 S3 Ep51 00:30:00 04/22/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033173 S4 Ep44 00:30:00 04/22/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033059 S3 Ep43 00:30:00 04/22/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033076 S3 Ep60 00:30:00 04/22/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033181 S4 Ep54 00:30:00 04/22/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033148 S4 Ep19 00:30:00 04/22/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033147 S4 Ep18 00:30:00 04/28/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033160 S4 Ep31 00:30:00 04/28/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033167 S4 Ep38 00:30:00 04/28/2018 08:30:00
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TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033153 S4 Ep24 00:30:00 04/28/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033033 S3 Ep20 00:30:00 04/28/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033101 S3 Ep84 00:30:00 04/28/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033005 S3 Ep03 00:30:00 04/29/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033144 S4 Ep15 00:30:00 04/29/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033105 S3 Ep89 00:30:00 04/29/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033138 S4 Ep09 00:30:00 04/29/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033176 S4 Ep47 00:30:00 04/29/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033070 S3 Ep54 00:30:00 04/29/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033126 S3 Ep110 00:30:00 05/05/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033151 S4 Ep22 00:30:00 05/05/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033088 S3 Ep72 00:30:00 05/05/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033128 S3 Ep112 00:30:00 05/05/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033184 S4 Ep58 00:30:00 05/05/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033131 S4 Ep02 00:30:00 05/05/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033025 S2 Ep08 00:30:00 05/06/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033140 S4 Ep11 00:30:00 05/06/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033011 S2 Ep74 00:30:00 05/06/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033035 S2 Ep31 00:30:00 05/06/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033159 S4 Ep30 00:30:00 05/06/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033119 S3 Ep103 00:30:00 05/06/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033041 S3 Ep24 00:30:00 05/12/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033169 S4 Ep40 00:30:00 05/12/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033007 S2 Ep59 00:30:00 05/12/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033136 S4 Ep07 00:30:00 05/12/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033171 S4 Ep42 00:30:00 05/12/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033116 S3 Ep100 00:30:00 05/12/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033129 S3 Ep113 00:30:00 05/13/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033026 S2 Ep18 00:30:00 05/13/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033179 S4 Ep53 00:30:00 05/13/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033177 S4 Ep48 00:30:00 05/13/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033134 S4 Ep05 00:30:00 05/13/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033102 S3 Ep86 00:30:00 05/13/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033143 S4 Ep14 00:30:00 05/19/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033094 S3 Ep78 00:30:00 05/19/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033042 S3 Ep25 00:30:00 05/19/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033180 S4 Ep51 00:30:00 05/19/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033076 S3 Ep60 00:30:00 05/19/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033087 S3 Ep71 00:30:00 05/19/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033052 S3 Ep36 00:30:00 05/20/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033002 S2 Ep42 00:30:00 05/20/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033093 S3 Ep77 00:30:00 05/20/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033146 S4 Ep17 00:30:00 05/20/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033172 S4 Ep43 00:30:00 05/20/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033015 S2 Ep22 00:30:00 05/20/2018 07:00:00

2 of 4



LTH Q2'18 Air Dates - Jul

Network Master Series ID Master Series Title Series ID Series Title Owner ID Owner Name Episode ID Episode Title Program Length Run Date Run Time

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033065 S3 Ep49 00:30:00 05/26/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033095 S3 Ep79 00:30:00 05/26/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033137 S4 Ep08 00:30:00 05/26/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033133 S4 Ep04 00:30:00 05/26/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033081 S3 Ep65 00:30:00 05/26/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033158 S4 Ep29 00:30:00 05/26/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033046 S3 Ep29 00:30:00 05/27/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033058 S3 Ep42 00:30:00 05/27/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033073 S3 Ep57 00:30:00 05/27/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033114 S3 Ep98 00:30:00 05/27/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033089 S3 Ep73 00:30:00 05/27/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033085 S3 Ep69 00:30:00 05/27/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033062 S3 Ep44 00:30:00 06/02/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033088 S3 Ep72 00:30:00 06/02/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033156 S4 Ep27 00:30:00 06/02/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033105 S3 Ep89 00:30:00 06/02/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033025 S2 Ep08 00:30:00 06/02/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033074 S3 Ep58 00:30:00 06/02/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033016 S3 Ep08 00:30:00 06/03/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033124 S3 Ep108 00:30:00 06/03/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033067 S3 Ep51 00:30:00 06/03/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033134 S4 Ep05 00:30:00 06/03/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033112 S3 Ep96 00:30:00 06/03/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033125 S3 Ep109 00:30:00 06/03/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033186 S4 Ep50 00:30:00 06/09/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033070 S3 Ep54 00:30:00 06/09/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033185 S4 Ep55 00:30:00 06/09/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033148 S4 Ep19 00:30:00 06/09/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033033 S3 Ep20 00:30:00 06/09/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033084 S3 Ep68 00:30:00 06/09/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033118 S3 Ep102 00:30:00 06/10/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033101 S3 Ep84 00:30:00 06/10/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033159 S4 Ep30 00:30:00 06/10/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033111 S3 Ep95 00:30:00 06/10/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033077 S3 Ep61 00:30:00 06/10/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033123 S3 Ep107 00:30:00 06/10/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033014 S3 Ep07 00:30:00 06/16/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033120 S3 Ep104 00:30:00 06/16/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033038 S2 Ep60 00:30:00 06/16/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033050 S3 Ep34 00:30:00 06/16/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033164 S4 Ep35 00:30:00 06/16/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033126 S3 Ep110 00:30:00 06/16/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033039 S3 Ep23 00:30:00 06/17/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033116 S3 Ep100 00:30:00 06/17/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033176 S4 Ep47 00:30:00 06/17/2018 08:30:00
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TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033076 S3 Ep60 00:30:00 06/17/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033160 S4 Ep31 00:30:00 06/17/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033115 S3 Ep99 00:30:00 06/17/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033141 S4 Ep12 00:30:00 06/23/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033059 S3 Ep43 00:30:00 06/23/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033166 S4 Ep37 00:30:00 06/23/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033139 S4 Ep10 00:30:00 06/23/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033019 S3 Ep10 00:30:00 06/23/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033122 S3 Ep106 00:30:00 06/23/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033029 S3 Ep17 00:30:00 06/24/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033150 S4 Ep21 00:30:00 06/24/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033178 S4 Ep49 00:30:00 06/24/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033135 S4 Ep06 00:30:00 06/24/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033093 S3 Ep77 00:30:00 06/24/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033140 S4 Ep11 00:30:00 06/24/2018 07:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033128 S3 Ep112 00:30:00 06/30/2018 08:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033158 S4 Ep29 00:30:00 06/30/2018 06:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AM GB TheBlaze G033153 S4 Ep24 00:30:00 06/30/2018 08:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PM GB TheBlaze G033165 S4 Ep36 00:30:00 06/30/2018 07:30:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AM GB TheBlaze G033005 S3 Ep03 00:30:00 06/30/2018 06:00:00

TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033102 S3 Ep86 00:30:00 06/30/2018 7:00:00
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